
Show #910748 (Debby M Sanguinetti): San Antonio - Ranch Riding (05/03/2019)

1. AQHA 143100: Junior Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 367 Jettas Shiney Wonder Alyssa J Crow 74.00 Juan M Benavides6.00

2 394 Doylesadreamin Beth A Dr Evans 73.50 Donald EVANS5.00

3 276 Hesa Smart Cookie Brianna J Parnell 71.00 Pete Rosales4.00

OP1 4 306 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 71.00 Double F Ranch3.00

DQ 369 Munninsonofthundergun Sydney Alery 0.00 Kristin Kenley0.00

DQ 365 Derrys Dual Marcy Blakely 0.00 Claudia Dineen0.00



Show #910748 (Debby M Sanguinetti): San Antonio - Ranch Riding (05/03/2019)

2. AQHA 143200: Senior Ranch Riding - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 280 Gunner Got Out S Lynn Walker 74.00 S Lynn Walker8.00

2 393 Super Diva Ziva Beth A Dr Evans 73.50 Don Wayne Evans7.00

3 415 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 72.00 Sliding JK Performance 6.00

4 402 Tread Litely Jody Wilson Brooks 71.50 JODY WILSON BROOKS5.00

5 277 PEPTO STARS ANDI Marcy Blakely 70.50 MARCY BLAKELY4.00

6 305 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha M Heap 70.00 Marsha Heap3.00

7 379 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 69.50 Kathleen M Grayson2.00

8 408 Miss Dolly Dual Pep Sydney Alery 69.00 Barry & Lizzy Baremore1.00



Show #910748 (Debby M Sanguinetti): San Antonio - Ranch Riding (05/03/2019)

3. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 373 Cold Hard Smart Cash Judy Fortenberry 76.00 Philip and Judy Fortenberry19.00

2 317 Ultra Smart Spook Kendra Suhling 74.50 KENDRA SUHLING18.00

3 327 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 74.50 Larry And Be-Ann Walker17.00

4 393 Super Diva Ziva Beth A Dr Evans 74.00 Don Wayne Evans16.00

5 315 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 73.50 Alicia Walker15.00

6 414 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 73.50 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh14.00

7 280 Gunner Got Out S Lynn Walker 72.50 S Lynn Walker13.00

8 395 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger 72.00 Katrin Bieger12.00

9 415 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 72.00 Sliding JK Performance 11.00

10 305 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha M Heap 71.50 Marsha Heap10.00

11 394 Doylesadreamin Beth A Dr Evans 71.00 Donald EVANS9.00

12 266 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 71.00 Kate Giesler8.00

13 384 Thetroublewithginger Kelsey Delaplaine 70.50 Kelsey Delaplaine7.00

14 402 Tread Litely Jody Wilson Brooks 69.50 JODY WILSON BROOKS6.00

15 379 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 67.50 Kathleen M Grayson5.00

16 337 Thischicloveswhizkey Kensey L Hayes 67.00 Kensey Steinhausen4.00

17 294 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 65.50 Sandra Eichelberger3.00

18 340 Undex Emmie Hansen 64.50 Emmie Hansen2.00

OP3+ 19 432 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 56.50 Kimmerlee A Wilkins1.00



Show #910748 (Debby M Sanguinetti): San Antonio - Ranch Riding (05/03/2019)

4. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 415 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 74.00 Sliding JK Performance 8.00

2 310 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 71.00 Bonnie Rowan7.00

3 337 Thischicloveswhizkey Kensey L Hayes 69.50 Kensey Steinhausen6.00

4 294 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 68.50 Sandra Eichelberger5.00

5 395 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger 67.50 Katrin Bieger4.00

6 432 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 65.00 Kimmerlee A Wilkins3.00

7 309 TI Smart Pepinic Rick Szalach 64.50 Rick Szalach2.00

OP1 8 308 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 71.50 Susan Crews Morris1.00



Show #910748 (Debby M Sanguinetti): San Antonio - Ranch Riding (05/03/2019)

5. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 338 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 74.50 Courtney & Brie Riley10.00

2 344 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 72.00 Skylar Rose Duleba9.00

3 271 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 71.50 Erika Seaboch8.00

4 346 Shortshotofsmarts William Akin 70.00 William Akin7.00

5 386 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 69.50 Grace M Estes6.00

6 431 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott 68.50 Patti Colbert5.00

7 303 Luckeelan Mary Bess Coggins 65.50 Toby Milton Coggins4.00

8 335 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing 65.50 Lainey Grewing3.00

OP1 9 355 Nu Boy At The Bar Hunter Crawford 61.50 Jackie Crawford2.00

OP2 10 354 Shady Nic Luvs Chics Madeline Crawford 62.50 Jackie Crawford1.00



Show #910748 (Debby M Sanguinetti): San Antonio - Ranch Riding (05/03/2019)

6. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 303 Luckeelan Mary Bess Coggins 73.00 Toby Milton Coggins10.00

2 338 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 71.00 Courtney & Brie Riley9.00

3 409 Wimpys Little Sipo Laura Meeks 68.50 Melanie Meeks8.00

4 335 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing 68.00 Lainey Grewing7.00

5 435 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 66.50 Carol Ann Hetzel6.00

6 375 RR Gundun Ivy Jones 64.00 P & M Jones Family Ranch5.00

7 311 Rosebuds Lasso Tyla Drue Perry 62.50 Susan Morris4.00

8 369 Munninsonofthundergun Addison Kenley 61.50 Kristin Kenley3.00

OP1 9 387 Magnamus Chloe Cannon 69.50 Michael Cannon2.00

OP2 10 344 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 69.00 Skylar Rose Duleba1.00



Show #910748 (Debby M Sanguinetti): San Antonio - Ranch Riding (05/03/2019)

7. AQHA 243800: Amt Select Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 405 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz 74.00 Patricia Stieglitz4.00

2 306 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 72.00 Double F Ranch3.00

3 316 WRH Kings Princess Becky Dean-Walker 71.50 Becky Walker2.00

4 332 SCC ROYAL GENTLEMAN Randy Snodgress 65.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO1.00


